
COLOR OFFERING
EXPERTLY CURATED COLOR PALETTES

SYSTEMCC25

888.784.0878
QualityEdge.com 

550 3 Mile Rd. N.W.
Suite E
Walker, MI  49544

QE COLOR OFFERING

507 Mocha M17 English Saddle485 Aged Walnut

410 Thatch

508 Musket

327 Desert Tan

827 Champagne

518 Black 425 Statuary Bronze463 Coal 106 Timber Ash484 Dark Espresso

414 Ironstone 414 Ironstone414 Ironstone 416 Spruce

509 Norwood 509 Norwood

405 Foothill Blue

511 Terratone

809 Wicker

606 Cozy Cottage

411 Cottage Red M16 Cider Mill480 Autumn Thistle 486 Amber Cherry

411 Cottage Red

467 Evening Shade 467 Evening Shade465 Seaglass467 Evening Shade470 Midnight Blue 470 Midnight Blue470 Midnight Blue 466 Tourmaline

522 Forest 307 Ripe Olive

807 Clay 177 Sandy Beige 401 Bennington Beige

502 Brown

468 Fawn M15 Napa Vine

109 Cedar

482 Gilded Grain489 Warm Teak

487 Natural Oak 468 Fawn

468 Fawn

462 Silver Lining 462 Silver Lining483 Sand Dollar605 Eldridge Gray 805 Pewter 805 Pewter204 Granite 415 Gray Dusk462 Silver Lining 108 Weathered Wood481 Driftwood 488 Smokey Ash

SYSTEM VESTA
STEEL SIDING®

TRUCEDAR
STEEL SIDING®

280 White 280 White280 White

523 Snowmist

469 Fresh Canvas 819 Herringbone 469 Fresh Canvas469 Fresh Canvas

503 Eggshell 503 Eggshell503 Eggshell



523 Snowmist

507 Mocha

204 Granite

508 Musket

462 Silver Lining

327 Desert Tan

280 White

805 Pewter

518 Black

605 Eldridge Gray

414 Ironstone

509 Norwood

467 Evening Shade470 Midnight Blue 468 Fawn

511 Terratone 809 Wicker

411 Cottage Red 827 Champagne522 Forest

807 Clay

502 Brown

503 Eggshell

177 Sandy Beige

606 Cozy Cottage819 Herringbone

469 Fresh Canvas

FULL SYSTEM OFFERING

•	 Soffit
•	 Fascia
•	 Trim Coil
•	 Drip Edge
•	 Accessories 



COLOR OFFERING
EXPERTLY CURATED COLOR PALETTES

SYSTEMCC25

888.784.0878
QualityEdge.com 

550 3 Mile Rd. N.W.
Suite E
Walker, MI  49544

QE COLOR OFFERING

507 Mocha M17 English Saddle485 Aged Walnut

410 Thatch

508 Musket

327 Desert Tan

827 Champagne

518 Black 425 Statuary Bronze463 Coal 106 Timber Ash484 Dark Espresso

414 Ironstone 414 Ironstone414 Ironstone 416 Spruce

509 Norwood 509 Norwood

405 Foothill Blue

511 Terratone

809 Wicker

606 Cozy Cottage

411 Cottage Red M16 Cider Mill480 Autumn Thistle 486 Amber Cherry

411 Cottage Red

467 Evening Shade 467 Evening Shade465 Seaglass467 Evening Shade470 Midnight Blue 470 Midnight Blue470 Midnight Blue 466 Tourmaline

522 Forest 307 Ripe Olive

807 Clay 177 Sandy Beige 401 Bennington Beige

502 Brown

468 Fawn M15 Napa Vine

109 Cedar

482 Gilded Grain489 Warm Teak

487 Natural Oak 468 Fawn

468 Fawn

462 Silver Lining 462 Silver Lining483 Sand Dollar605 Eldridge Gray 805 Pewter 805 Pewter204 Granite 415 Gray Dusk462 Silver Lining 108 Weathered Wood481 Driftwood 488 Smokey Ash

SYSTEM VESTA
STEEL SIDING®

TRUCEDAR
STEEL SIDING®

280 White 280 White280 White

523 Snowmist

469 Fresh Canvas 819 Herringbone 469 Fresh Canvas469 Fresh Canvas

503 Eggshell 503 Eggshell503 Eggshell


